2026

SUMMARY OF SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES

Pre-Kindergarten Kindergarten Pre Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Tuition Fees per student $3,173 $1,321 $2,202 $2,202 $2,202 $2,202 $2,202 $2,202 $2,202
Total Amenities and Levies per student (INCLUDING YEAR 6 CAMP) $110 $699 $762 $725 $747 $811 $871 $759 $1,357
Total School Fees per student $3,283 $2,020 $2,964 $2,927 $2,949 $3,013 $3,073 $2,961 $3,559
Total Family Levies per family (Building Levy, P & F Levy & Year Book) $36 $374 $599 $599 $599 $599 $599 $599 $599

| Total | $3,319 | $2,394 | $3563 | $3526 | $3548 | $3612 $3,672 $3,560 $4,158

FEES & LEVIES BREAKDOWN
Year Per Student Kindergarten Sibling Discounts
Pre-Primary Materials Levy $140
Pre-Primary Cooking $22 Per Student Sibling Discounts apply to Kindergarten to Year 6 Tuition Fees, Amenities,
Pre-Primary - Year 2 Amenities $150 Materials Levy $140 and IT Levies only.
Pre-Primary - Year 2 IT Levy $185 Insurance $10 2nd Child 20% Discount
Pre-Primary - Year 6 Insurance $10 Speech Language Screening $129 3rd Child 40% Discount
Pre-Primary - Year 6 Excursion/Incursion $143 Occupational Therapy Screening $80 4th Child No Charge
Pre-Primary - Year 6 Literacy Program $27 Cooking $22
Pre-Primary - Year 6 Dance $53 Dance $53
Pre-Primary - Year 6 Mathematics Program $32 Excursion/Incursion $87 NOTE
Year 1-Year 6 Booklist $125 Amenities $90 DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY TO PRE KINDERGARTEN FEES
Year 2 - Year 6 Tennis $22 IT levy $88
Year 3 - Year 6 Amenities $130
Year 3 - Year 6 IT Levy $57
Year 3 IT Device Lease Charge $173 Per Family Concession Card Discounts
Year 3 Reconciliation $39 School Year Book $36 Discounts apply to Kindergarten to Year 6 Tuition, Building
Year 4 IT Device Lease Charge $211 P & F Levy $73 Levy, Amenities & IT levies.
Year 4 First Holy Communion $61 Building Levy $265 Contact the School Office for HCC discount enquiries.
Year 5-Year 6 IT Device Lease Charge $160 A valid card and completed discount form must be
Year 6 Confirmation $58 Pre-Kindergarten presented to the office at the start of each school year.
Year 6 Camp $530
Per Student

Per Family Insurance $10
School Year Book $36 Materials Levy (Pro-rata) $100
P & F Levy $122 Per Family
Building Levy $441 School Year Book | $36




